
 

 

✔ Excellent optical performance 

✔ Attenuation level: 1 dB 

✔ Low reflection 

✔ APC, UPC & Singlemode, Multimode 

 

 

 

Fiber Optic Attenuators  

 

 

  ALWL-ST-UPC-S1        ALWL-FC-UPC-S-1 

 

 

 

           
  ALWL-SC-UPC-S-1        ALWL-LC-UPC-S-1 

Abstract 

Fiber Optic Attenuatros, available as APC and UPC, Singlemode and Multimode 

Features 

- Excellent optical performance 

- Attenuation Level: 1 dB 

- Low reflection to meet stringent transmission equipment 

- Backward compatible with existing transmission equipment 

- Available as: ST/UPC, ST/APC; FC/UPC, FC/APC; SC/UPC, SC/APC; LC/UPC, LC/APC - Singlemode or Multimode 

- Other attenuations up to 20 dB available on request 

Product Overview 

DIGTUS® Fiber optic attenuators are made to reduce the optical power at a certain level. 

They provide an excellent optical performance with low reflection at an attenuation of 1 dB. 

Other attenuations up to 20 dB are available on request. 
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Product Number Information 

ALWL-ST-UPC-S-1 Fiber Optic ST attenuator, attenuation level: 1 dB, Singlemode 

ALWL-ST-UPC-M-1 Fiber Optic ST attenuator, attenuation level: 1 dB, Multimode 

ALWL-ST-APC-S-1 Fiber Optic ST attenuator with 8° APC, attenuation level: 1 dB, Singlemode 

ALWL-ST-APC-M-1 Fiber Optic ST attenuator with 8° APC, attenuation level: 1 dB, Multimode 

ALWL-FC-UPC-S-1 Fiber Optic FC attenuator, attenuation level: 1 dB, Singlemode 

ALWL-FC-UPC-M-1 Fiber Optic FC attenuator, attenuation level: 1 dB, Multimode 

ALWL-FC-APC-S-1 Fiber Optic FC attenuator with 8° APC, attenuation level: 1 dB, Singlemode 

ALWL-FC-APC-M-1 Fiber Optic FC attenuator with 8° APC, attenuation level: 1 dB, Multimode 

ALWL-SC-UPC-S-1 Fiber Optic SC attenuator, attenuation level: 1 dB, Singlemode 

ALWL-SC-UPC-M-1 Fiber Optic SC attenuator, attenuation level: 1 dB, Multimode 

ALWL-SC-APC-S-1 Fiber Optic SC attenuator with 8° APC, attenuation level:  1dB, Singlemode 

ALWL-SC-APC-M-1 Fiber Optic SC attenuator with 8° APC, attenuation level: 1 dB, Multimode 

ALWL-LC-UPC-S-1 Fiber Optic LC attenuator, attenuation level: 1 dB, Singlemode 

ALWL-LC-UPC-M-1 Fiber Optic LC attenuator, attenuation level: 1 dB, Multimode 

ALWL-LC-APC-S-1 Fiber Optic LC attenuator with 8° APC, attenuation level: 1 dB, Singlemode 

ALWL-LC-APC-M-1 Fiber Optic LC attenuator with 8° APC, attenuation level: 1 dB, Multimode 


